Course:

Circuit Analysis

Programs: HEM

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

ELCN103
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3

4

2.16
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Basic Electronics & Digital Design

Programs: HEM

Code:

Student:

A+to C:

C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

ELCN123

22
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0
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Course:
Programs: HEM
Code: SBEN113
Student: 47
A+to C: 94%
C-to D: 4%
F: 0
W: 0
Average: 3.14
Std Dev: 3.25
Course:
Programs: HEM
Code: SBEN115
Student: 46
A+to C: 100%
C-to D: 0%
F: 0
W: 0
Average: 3.39
Std Dev: 3.45

Anatomy & Physiology for Engineers

No. of students

Anatomy & Physiology for Engineers
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Introduction to Biomedical Engineering

No. of students
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Biosignals and Systems

Course: Biosignals and Systems 5
Programs: HEM w4 4
Code: SBEN121 r 3
Student: 15 § 3 s |
A+to C: 73% 7 2
C- to D: 20% G 21 —
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Medical Physics
Course: Medical Physics 5
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Basics of Computer Architecture
Course: Basics of Computer Architecture 10 9
Programs: HEM 8
[7,] L
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Biomedical Transducers
Course: Biomedical Transducers 5
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Course:

Analytical & Lab Instruments

Programs: HEM

Code:

Student:

A+to C:

C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

SBEN216

55

96%

2%

1

0

3.41

3.51

Medical Monitors & Life Support Equipment

Programs: HEM

Code:

Student:

A+to C:

C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:
Std Dev:

SBEN226

33

97%

3%

0

0

3.17

3.27

Analytical & Lab Instruments
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Medical Monitors & Life Support Equipment
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Course:

Clinical Engineering

Programs: HEM

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

SBEN227
39
100%
0%
0
0
3.48
3.54

Database Systems for Medical Data

Programs: HEM

Code:

Student:

A+to C:

C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

SBEN230
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16%

2

1
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Clinical Engineering
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Database Systems for Medical Data
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Course:

Quantitative Management

Programs: HEM

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

SBEN315

54

85%

9%

1

2

2.88

3.01

Medical Image Processing & Computer Vision

Programs: HEM

Code:

Student:

A+to C:

C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

SBEN324
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Quantitative Management
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Medical Image Processing & Computer Vision
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Course:

Embedded Systems in Medical Equipment

Programs: HEM

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

SBEN330

50

62%

30%

3

1

2.24

2.42

Bioinformatics |

Programs: HEM

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

SBEN331
33
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Embedded Systems in Medical Equipment
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Bioinformatics |
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Course:

Medical Imaging Modalities

Programs: HEM

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

SBEN416
44

91%

9%

0

0

3.06

3.19

Operations Research in Healthcare

Programs: HEM

Code:

Student:

A+to C:

C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

SBEN419
40
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Medical Imaging Modalities
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Operations Research in Healthcare
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Course:

Advanced Topics in Medical Standards and A

Programs: HEM

Code:

Student:

A+to C:

C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

SBEN428
38
100%
0%
0
0
3.74
3.80

Biomedical Data Analytics

Programs: HEM

Code:

Student:

A+to C:

C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:
Std Dev:

SBEN429
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3.34

Advanced Topics in Medical Standards and
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Biomedical Data Analytics
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Course:

Introduction to Deep Learning

Programs: HEM

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

SBEN435
15
100%
0%
0
0
3.74
3.89

Assistive Technologies

Programs: HEM

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

SBEN445
18
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0
0
3.52
3.63

Introduction to Deep Learning
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Assistive Technologies
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Course:

Programs: HEM

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Business Process Mining and Enterprise Arch

SBEN466

22
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No. of students
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